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Name and Website Profile Email Phone

Marianne Barker Mariannebarker@vicbar.com.au 0417 257 837

Philip Barton pbarton@vicbar.com.au 9225 7282

Miguel Belmar miguel@vicbar.com.au 9225 7473

Alexander Campbell campbell@vicbar.com.au 0412 762 124

Mark Campbell mcampbell@vicbar.com.au 0417 334 255

Steven Castan stevencastan@vicbar.com.au 0419 316 948

Tim Connard tim.connard@vicbar.com.au 0402 359 360

Angela Cranenburgh angelacran@icloud.com 0417 508 156

Jim Cyngler jim@jimcyngler.com 0412 108 390

Tony Elder Tony@ElderBarrister.com 0417 542 166

Peter Fary fary@vicbar.com.au 9225 7905

Tasman Fleming fleming@vicbar.com.au 0430 490 161

Alex Fogarty alexfogarty@vicbar.com.au 0438 332 284

Michael Galvin QC galvin@vicbar.com.au 9225 8235

Manny Garantziotis QC manny@vicbar.com.au 0416 087 311

Susan Gatford susangatford@vicbar.com.au 0419 879 240

Bill Gillies bill.gillies@vicbar.com.au 9225 8242

Catherine Gobbo gobbo@aickin.com.au 0412 115 952

Mark Goldblatt mgoldblatt@vicbar.com.au 9225 8517

Michael Gurvich mgurvich@vicbar.com.au 0401 710  841

Martin Guthrie martin.guthrie@vicbar.com.au 0411 093 779

John Hall johnhall@vicbar.com.au 0429 313 211

Lisa Hannon lhannon@vicbar.com.au 9225 8459

Haroon Hassan haroon.hassan@vicbar.com.au 0418 556 250

Mark Hebblewhite hebblewhite@vicbar.com.au 0412 254 737

Iain Jones QC iainjones@vicbar.com.au 0412 377 887

James Kewley kewley@vicbar.com.au 0418 518 786

David Kim dkim@vicbar.com.au 9225 6802

Jonathan Korman jkorman@vicbar.com.au 0414 555 531

Peter Lithgow plithgow@vicbar.com.au 0418 391 082

Paul McDermott pwmcd@vicbar.com.au 0438 087 628

Murray McInnis murraymcinnis@vicbar.com.au 0417 684 349

Mark McKillop mark.mckillop@vicbar.com.au 0402 891 370

Stephen Moloney sjmoloney@vicbar.com.au 9225 8642

Vincent Morfuni QC morfuni@vicbar.com.au 0408 087 125

Scott Morris scottmorris@vicbar.com.au 0407 362 418

Carey Nichol cnichol@vicbar.com.au 0407 563 201

Anthony Nolan anolan@vicbar.com.au 0421 552 293

John Nunns jnunns@vicbar.com.au 9225 7055

Glen Pauline glen.pauline@vicbar.com.au 0411 707 487

Siobhan Ryan sryan@vicbar.com.au  0418 349 948

David Sanders sanders@vicbar.com.au 9225 6108

Douglas Shirrefs dshirrefs@vicbar.com.au 0422 372 404

Carolyn Sparke QC sparkie@vicbar.com.au 0418 549 396

Andrew Sykes sykes@vicbar.com.au 0401 647693

Gerard Thistleton gtimediation@gmail.com 0401 532 086

Alison Umbers umbers@vicbar.com.au 9225 7333
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Sandra Wendlandt sandraw@vicbar.com.au 0487 869 991

Raini Zambelli zambelli@vicbar.com.au 0407 100 001
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